20
EX10
Series
Metal Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

� Normal AC and emergency DC operation – 120 to 347
volt AC input; 6 to 24 volt DC input
Ordering Information
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC-only, red
AC/DC standard, red
AC/special DC, red
Self-powered red
AC-only, green
AC/DC standard, green
Self-powered green
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 / 277 / 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
Less than1.5W
Less than1.5W
Less than 3W
Less than 3W
Less than1.5W
Less than1.5W
Less than 3W
-
6 to 24Vdc
36 or 48 or 120Vdc
NiCad battery
-
6 to 24Vdc
NiCad battery
-
Less than 1.5W
Less than 2.5W
Min. 60 minutes
-
Less than 2.5W
Min. 90 minutes
EXAMPLE: EX10W-U
Wire Guards
Dimensions
Designation Colours Power Source and Voltage Options
EX10= C860 LED EXIT sign / Universal mount W= factory white
B= black
G= grey
-U= universal voltage 120 to /347Vac 6 to 24Vdc
-U00= 120 to 347Vac, no dc*
-U36= 120/277/347Vac - 36Vdc**
-U48= 120/277/347Vac, 48Vdc**
-U120= 120/347Vac, 120Vdc**
-EM120-2W= 120Vac 120Vdc 2 wires**
-I= self-powered 120 to 347Vac
**For green letters, consult your sales representative.
-VRTP= vandal shield/screws
-TP= tamperproof screws
-G= green letters
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order.